

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.NO. 5-6/2012
in
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5342-5343 OF 2003

UMA KANT SINHA & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 07/01/2013 This IA was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar Talesara, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA Nos.5-6/2012 are dismissed, in terms of the signed
order.

(O.P. Sharma) (M.S. Negi)
Court Master Court Master
(Signed order is placed on the file)
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A.NO. 5-6/2012
in
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5342-5343 OF 2003

UMA KANT SINHA & ORS. Applicants(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS. Respondent(s)

O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

IA Nos.5-6/2012 are dismissed.

.....J.
[DR. B.S. CHAUHAN]

NEW DELHI
JANUARY 7, 2013

.....J.
[JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR]